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MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAMIL

FARHAN KARIM

AOUN ABBAS ABBASI

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

ADNAN MUNIR KHILJI

AHMAD FAHEEM QADIR

SAIF ULLAH ARSHED

MUHAMMAD KIFAYAT ULLAH

HAMEED ULLAH

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

ABDUL KARIM

MIAN MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAFAR

MUNIR AHMED KHILJI

FAYYAZ AHMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD ARSHAD

CHARAGH DEEN

ALLAH WASAYA

HAQ NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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92200009

92200033

92200001

92200008

92200002

92200099

92200034

92200072

92200093

92200048

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

KARAM ELAHI

ZAHID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

HAMID MAQBOOL

ALLAH DEWAYA

GHULAM YASEEN LEGHARI

AMEER BAKHSH

MAQBOOL AHMAD

1

2

3

4

92200053

92200139

92200098

92200063

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (D.G.KH

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT

4

14

22D2015
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MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

HAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAHID

AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

SHAMS ULLAH

KHUDA BAKHSH

TAJAMUL HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMAD

FAIZ ULLAH

MALIK HAZOOR BUX

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

11

12

13

14

15

16

92200073

92200037

92200119

92200050

92200096

92200012

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (D.G.KH

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT

4

14

22D2015


