PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (D.G.KF</u> (BS- 14)

Department PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT Case # 22D2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	92200053	1	KARAM ELAHI ALLAH DEWAYA	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	92200139	2	ZAHID MAHMOOD GHULAM YASEEN LEGHARI	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	92200098	3	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AMEER BAKHSH	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	92200063	4	HAMID MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	92200009	5	MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	92200033	6	FARHAN KARIM ABDUL KARIM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	92200001	7	AOUN ABBAS ABBASI MIAN MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	92200008	8	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAFAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	92200002	9	ADNAN MUNIR KHILJI MUNIR AHMED KHILJI	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	92200099	10	AHMAD FAHEEM QADIR FAYYAZ AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	92200034	11	SAIF ULLAH ARSHED KHALID MEHMOOD ARSHAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	92200072	12	MUHAMMAD KIFAYAT ULLAH CHARAGH DEEN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	92200093	13	HAMEED ULLAH ALLAH WASAYA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
10	92200048	14	SHAKEEL AHMAD HAQ NAWAZ	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTORS FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS (D.G.KF</u> (BS- 14)

Department PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT Case # 22D2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	92200073	15	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR KHUDA BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	92200037	16	HAMMAD YASIR TAJAMUL HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	92200119	17	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAHID NAZIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	92200050	18	AZMAT ULLAH FAIZ ULLAH	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	92200096	19	MUHAMMAD UZAIR MALIK HAZOOR BUX	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
16	92200012	20	SHAMS ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.